
Back to Table of Content

KEY NO. POOLSPA CODES PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PIECE (S) REQUIRED RETAIL PRICE 2025

1 20320511500 470033902 Cartridge Filter Base (FSCO) 1 2,800.00                        

2 20710510095 112192685 Outer Hexagonal Screw M8x30 (304) 2 110.00                           

2 20320511505 112052659 Spring Washer M8 (304) 2 60.00                             

2 20320511510 590003024 Motor Slinger M8 (304) 4 90.00                             

2 20320511515 112102659 Nut M8 (304) 2 60.00                             

3 88022402 Pump(SS033) 220V 50Hz 1 Refer to price list

3 88022403 Pump(SS050) 220V 50Hz 1 Refer to price list

3 88022404 Pump(SS075) 220V 50Hz 1 Refer to price list

3 88022405 Pump(SS100) 220V 50Hz 1 Refer to price list

3 88022406 Pump(SS120) 220V 50Hz 1 Refer to price list

4 20320511520 E071002 FSCO+SS Plastic Hose with Nut 1 1,900.00                        

5 20320511525 112032649 Self Tapping Screw M4x35 (304) 4 90.00                             

5 20320511530 590004167 Gasket (304) 4 60.00                             

6 88060101 Cartridge Filter (CF25 ) 1 Refer to CF  Series

6 88060102 Cartridge Filter (CF50 ) 1 Refer to CF  Series

6 88060103 Cartridge Filter (CF75) 1 Refer to CF  Series

6 88060104 Cartridge Filter (CF100 ) 1 Refer to CF  Series

6 88060105 Cartridge Filter (CF150 ) 1 Refer to CF  Series

FSCO FILTRATION SYSTEM REPLACEMENT PARTS

Parts of FSCO Models: FSCO025+SS033/ FSCO050+SS050/ FSCO075+SS075/ FSCO100+SS100/ FSCO150+SS120


